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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2013-06-20 - 12:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Czaja Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:52.27 538 38.71 43.91 45.49 44.16
2. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.54 526 37.34 44.38 45.77 46.05
3. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:55.20 511 37.07 44.47 46.88 46.78
4. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:58.58 483 41.02 45.73 45.93 45.90
5. Festerkiewicz Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 3:04.66 436 42.37 47.61 48.18 46.50
6. Kowalska Karolina 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:05.66 429 41.08 48.29 48.76 47.53
7. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:08.27 412 42.08 48.19 49.32 48.68
8. Polarz Natalia 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza3:10.87 395 44.12 49.35 49.85 47.55
9. Jurkowska Emilia 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:21.60 335 46.56 52.02 52.16 50.86

10. Graf Adrianna 99 Mosm Tychy 3:22.70 330 45.58 52.89 52.46 51.77
NIE UK. Knapik Weronika SR 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.06

15 lat

1. Spoljar Sylwia 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:46.67 594 36.97 42.73 43.91 43.06
2. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:50.64 553 38.76 42.88 44.45 44.55
3. Warmińska Daria SR 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:52.17 539 39.05 44.36 44.12 44.64
4. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:01.45 460 41.26 46.59 47.70 45.90
5. Szydlo Izabela 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:02.58 452 41.87 46.29 47.27 47.15
6. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:05.55 430 41.86 47.50 48.19 48.00
7. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:08.05 413 41.95 47.89 48.50 49.71
8. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 3:12.70 384 43.42 48.95 50.45 49.88
9. Komendera Karolina 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:16.31 363 44.26 49.37 50.91 51.77

16 - 18 lat

1. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:48.31 576 38.82 43.31 43.91 42.27
2. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów2:48.78 572 39.10 44.23 43.97 41.48
3. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:53.77 524 38.31 44.02 45.47 45.97
4. Siwek Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:54.14 520 38.79 44.26 45.48 45.61
5. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata SR97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:54.81 514 40.78 45.77 44.18 44.08
6. Sołtysiak Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:59.79 473 40.04 45.25 47.26 47.24
7. Świerczek Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 3:02.58 452 41.31 46.57 47.43 47.27

Open

1. Spoljar Sylwia 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:46.67 594 36.97 42.73 43.91 43.06
2. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:48.31 576 38.82 43.31 43.91 42.27
3. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów2:48.78 572 39.10 44.23 43.97 41.48
4. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:50.64 553 38.76 42.88 44.45 44.55
5. Warmińska Daria SR 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:52.17 539 39.05 44.36 44.12 44.64
6. Czaja Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:52.27 538 38.71 43.91 45.49 44.16
7. Kowalska Eliza 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 2:52.36 537 38.42 43.72 44.63 45.59
8. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.54 526 37.34 44.38 45.77 46.05
9. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:53.77 524 38.31 44.02 45.47 45.97

10. Siwek Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:54.14 520 38.79 44.26 45.48 45.61
11. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata SR97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:54.81 514 40.78 45.77 44.18 44.08
12. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:55.20 511 37.07 44.47 46.88 46.78
13. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:58.58 483 41.02 45.73 45.93 45.90
14. Sołtysiak Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:59.79 473 40.04 45.25 47.26 47.24
15. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:01.45 460 41.26 46.59 47.70 45.90
16. Szydlo Izabela 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:02.58 452 41.87 46.29 47.27 47.15

Świerczek Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 3:02.58 452 41.31 46.57 47.43 47.27
18. Bura Dominika 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 3:02.81 450 41.99 46.75 47.96 46.11
19. Festerkiewicz Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 3:04.66 436 42.37 47.61 48.18 46.50
20. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:05.55 430 41.86 47.50 48.19 48.00
21. Kowalska Karolina 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:05.66 429 41.08 48.29 48.76 47.53
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:08.05 413 41.95 47.89 48.50 49.71
23. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:08.27 412 42.08 48.19 49.32 48.68
24. Pieczka Martyna 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 3:10.42 398 43.08 48.92 49.71 48.71
25. Polarz Natalia 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza3:10.87 395 44.12 49.35 49.85 47.55
26. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 3:12.70 384 43.42 48.95 50.45 49.88
27. Komendera Karolina 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:16.31 363 44.26 49.37 50.91 51.77
28. Jurkowska Emilia 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:21.60 335 46.56 52.02 52.16 50.86
29. Ostrowska Kamila 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 3:21.77 334 46.06 52.32 52.18 51.21
30. Graf Adrianna 99 Mosm Tychy 3:22.70 330 45.58 52.89 52.46 51.77
31. Dudek Magdalena 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:47.20 234 51.96 59.39 58.71 57.14
32. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs4:03.07 191 52.93 1:02.75 1:04.55 1:02.84

NIE UK. Knapik Weronika SR 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.06


